VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UNIVERSITY
NELLORE — 524 003.

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE (ALMANAC) FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

(For B.A./B.Sc.,/B.Com Degree (CBCS) Course and Oriental Courses)

Particulars of Commencement of the Classes
for Under Graduate (U.G) Courses

I, 11 & H1 Years

Re-opening of the College afier Summer

I | Vacation and Commencement of Class work for 19.06.2017 (Monday)
1 & W semesters

2 | Commencement of classes for 1 Semester 03.07.2017 (Friday)
Last date for admission into | Semester Courses

i without LATE FEE 16.08.2017 (Wednesday)
Last date for admission into I Semester courses

4 with LATE FEE 31.08.2017 (Thursday)

5 E;}l?';lllls:lm of Return of Matriculates relating 03.10.2017 (Tuesday)

6 | Internals-1 16.08.2017 10 19.08.2017

7 | Imernals - 11 16.10.2017 to 18.10.2017

8 | Dasara Holidays 24.09.2017 10 02.10.2017
Commencement of Theory Examinations for I, 111

9 &V Bemisiers 25.10.2017 (Wednesday)

10 g:-mmencenwnt of Class works for I, IV & V1 201 l.lﬂl?(Mnn&ay}

mesters

11 | Sankranthi Holidays 13.01.2018 10 21.01.2018

12 | Internals - 1 04.01.2018 to 06.01.2018

13 | Internals - 11 ﬂT.ﬂ.}.EE!EtG 09.03.2018

14 Ccmn:lcnr{;ement of University Practical 12.03.2018 (Monday)
Examinations

15 | Last day of Instructions 24.03.2018 (Saturday)
Commencement of Theory Examinations for 11,

16 IV & VI Semesters 28.03.2018 (Wednesday)

17 | Last working day of the Academic Year 2017-18 19.04.2018 (Wednesday)

18 Re-opening of Colleges after Summer Vacation 18.06.2018 (Monday)

for the next Academic Year i.e. 2018-19

25




